House Rent Allowance 10,198.00 10,198.00 Professional Tax 208.00

PDR Allowance 1,500.00 1,500.00

Lunch Coupon 2,200.00 2,200.00

Traning Allowance 1,100.00 1,100.00

Mobile Allowance 300.00 300.00

Special Allowance 5,098.00 5,098.00

Total Earnings 40,792.00 40,792.00 Total Deductions 2,008.00

Net Salary : 38,784.00 (Thirty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty Four Only)